DESIGN SERIES
Spring Lighting Group        |        10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2019 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
SSD.19.14
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FIXTURE TYPE:

SSD.19.14
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: SSD 4 42 G1 35K
Luminaire Type Fixture
Length
Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
SSD
Suspending
Semi-Direct LED
Luminaire
4=4 feet 42  4,254 Lumens G1 BLANK=
120-277V
30K
3000K
35K
3500K
40K
4000K
BLANK=
White
BLANK=No Option
Time (t) at which to estimate
lumen maintenance (hours)
50,000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 76.40%
Calculated L70 (hours) 66,000
Reported L70 (hours) >54,000
TM21 TABLE - 40W
INTERNAL REPLACEABLE DRIVER
Page 2/2
Current (A)
WATT 120V 208V 240V 277V
40W 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
ELECTRICAL LOAD
DESIGN SERIES
Spring Lighting Group        |        10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2019 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
SSD.19.14
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC
Polar Candela Distribution
Illuminance at a Distance
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-10 49.0 1.2%
10-20 145.9 3.4%
20-30 238.7 5.6%
30-40 321.4 7.6%
40-50 384.0 9.0%
50-60 412.3 9.7%
60-70 383.6 9.0%
70-80 266.8 6.3%
80-90 69.8 1.6%